VISION®
PRODUCT  RANGE
2022
Vision Website
www.vision-products.co.uk         01933 677 220      technical@vision-products.co.ukwww.vision-products.co.uk         01933 677 220      technical@vision-products.co.uk2
The UK PATENTED Vision stub tuned aerials comprise of a range of pre-wired very high quality multi-

wind loading, securely staked into the 15mm boom avoiding the use of rivets or screws which can
loosen. The mast clamp is designed to fit 25-50mm (1” to 2”) masts.
Order Code Description Model Channels Pack size
124174 28 Element Log Stub-Tuned In A Polythene Bag V10-L28FT 21-60 10
120111 36 Element Log Stub-Tuned Individually Boxed V10-L36FT 21-60 1
124803 26 Element Log Stub-Tuned In A Polythene Bag V12-L26FAK 21-48 10
125279 34 Element Log Stub-Tuned In An Individual Box *New* V12-L34FAK+ 21-48 1
124820 34 Element Log Stub-Tuned In An Individual Box V12-L34FAK 21-48 1
123987 34 Element Log Stub-Tuned In A Polythene Bag V12-L34FAK 21-48 10
122746 34 Element Log Stub-Tuned In Individual Box V12-L34FAK 21-48 1
LOG AERIALS STUB TUNED - VISION
The Optima log aerial range are high quality multi-
element performance antennae with pre-wired f con-
nector to speed installation.
The range has been built for simple, quick installa-
tions using a “no-tools” construction with large wing-
nuts for the mast-clamp. They utilise rugged 4mm
diameter wire elements for strength yet low wind
loading, securely staked into the 15mm boom avoid-
ing the use of rivets or screws which can loosen.
These aerials have excellent front/back ratio and
directivity with superior impulse noise rejection. The
mast clamp is designed to fit 25-50mm (1” to 2”)
masts.
The group T aerials are optimised for channels
21-60 (to exclude 4G cellular transmissions) and
our Group K versions are designed for channels
21-48, avoiding 5G transmissions.
Code Description Model Channels Pack
125143 20 Element In Poly Bag L20FT 21-60 6
125228 20 Element In Poly Bag L20FAK 21-48 6
125245 36 Element In Poly Bag L36FAK 21-48 6
LOG AERIALS - OPTIMA X-ELEMENT AERIALS - VISION
3
AERIALS
The Vision X series are a range of very high perfor-
mance aerials that have been built for simple, quick
installations using a “no-tools” construction with large
wing-nuts for the mast-clamp.
Featuring high gain and superior directivity with a sin-
gle piece boom, large reflector and low wind-loading.
Performance is enhanced thanks to the exclusive
Vision Supermatch Balun with interference rejection
filtering.
These aerials have excellent front/back ratio and di-
rectivity with excellent impulse noise rejection. The
mast clamp is designed to fit 25-50mm (1” to 2”)
masts and the 18mm boom ensures rigidity and long
service life.
Code Description Model Channels Pack
125194 5 Bay Individually Boxed V10-X5FT 21-60 1
117680 5 Bay In Polythene Bag V10-X5FT 21-60 5
124004 5 Bay In Polythene Bag V12-X5FAK 21-48 5
127065 5 Bay Individually Boxed V12-X5FAK 21-48 5
127048 7 Bay Compact Boxed V12-X7FAK 21-48 5
122797 7 Bay In Polythene Bag V12-X7FAK 21-48 5
125789 7 Bay Individually Boxed V12-X7FAK 21-48 1
118734 9 Bay In Polythene Bag V10-X9FT 21-60 5
125211 9 Bay Individually Boxed V10-X9FT 21-60 5
AERIALS

are controlled by a 10dB gold contact slider switch attenuator and 10dB rotary trimmer attenuator for
accurate and reliable adjustment.
Order Code Description Model Gain Pack size
118615 High Power TV Amplifier  4 Inputs 34/114dBµV V51-204 34dB 1
120026 High Power TV Amplifier 1 Input 36/122dBµV  V51-201 36dB 1
122049 High Power TV Amplifier 1 Input 36/128dBµV V51-301A 36dB 1
125109 High Power TV Amplifier 1 Input 41dB/128dBµV V51-101C 41dB 1
120060 High Power TV amplifier 5 Inputs  44/122dBµV V51-305 44dB 1
LAUNCH AMPLIFIERS
10
The Vision LED splitters cover 5-2400MHz and in-
clude a red LED to indicate the presence of DC power
on the one leg that passes DC. Other legs are DC
isolated.
Code Description Model Pack
111730 2-WAY Splitter with power LED V26-102LED 1
111747 3-WAY Splitter with power LED V26-103LED 1
111764 4-WAY Splitter with power LED V26-104LED 1
111781 6-WAY Splitter with power LED V26-106LED 1
111798 8-WAY Splitter with power LED V26-108LED 1
TAPS & SPLITTERS TV LAUNCH AMPLIFIERS
The Vision range of wideband splitters cover
5-2400MHz and all legs pass DC. Available in
2,3,4,6,and 8 output versions, these fully screened
flat response splitters are suitable for TV and satel-
lite signals.
 .
Code Description Model Pack
113770 2-Way Splitter all ports DC pass V26-202 1
113787 3-Way Splitter all ports DC pass V26-203 1
113804 4-Way Splitter all ports DC pass V26-204 1
113821 6-Way Splitter all ports DC pass V26-206 1
113838 8-Way Splitter all ports DC pass V26-208 1

earthing kit. Larger models include an A4 document holder on the rear of the door for any important
information to be stored.
Order Code Description Model Pack size
114042 400mm X 400mm x 200mm Outdoor Electrical Cabinet V45-400 1
114569 SPARE BACKBOARD For V45-400 Outdoor Electrical Cabinet V45-404 1
112869 600mm X 400mm x 200mm Outdoor Electrical Cabinet V45-600 1
112886 800mm X 600mm x 200mm Outdoor Electrical Cabinet V45-800 1
112903 1000mm X 800mm x 200mm Outdoor Electrical Cabinet V45-1000 1
OUTDOOR ELECTRICAL CABINETS
The V90-440 is the professional’s solution to
large networks and or difficult reception, interfer-
ence issues, large reception level changes of

tionally reliable and versatile. Often copied but never equalled, the features are extensive, the power
consumption low, noise low and inter-connectivity completely flexible.
Order Code Description Model Pack size
122372 2 Output dSCR SKY / SKY-Q Switch - CERTIFIED EV5-D2S 1
122389 4 Output dSCR SKY / SKY-Q Switch - CERTIFIED EV5-D4S 1
122831 6 Output dSCR SKY / SKY-Q Switch - CERTIFIED EV5-D6S 1
122406 8 Output dSCR SKY / SKY-Q Switch - CERTIFIED EV5-D8S 1
dSCR SWITCHES - 5 YEAR WARRANTY
The industry-wide favourite for more than two decades, the Vision EV5 series offer the highest perfor-
mance, best reliability and most popular IRS switch system in the UK. Over 4 million points have been
installed in the UK alone. Available in 8, 12,16, 24 and 32 output versions, Vision also now offers the
new low cost 10 output model, which provides the very best value for money for smaller installations.
Often copied but never equalled, the features are extensive, the power consumption low, noise low and
inter connectivity completely flexible. Even the oldest installations can support our new Sky Q switches,
keeping your investment future proof. These products include factory fitted earth bars, stepped high
gain outputs for multiple drop cable lengths up to 50m, variable gain control, power from anywhere -
even no landlord supply installations. Colour coded, screened and filtered for interference rejection,
these products represent excellent value for money. Free system design service included.
Order Code Description Model Pack size
118513 8 Output Satellite / TV / Radio Switch EV5-508 1
124752 10 Output Satellite / TV / Radio Switch EV5-510P 1
118530 12 Output Satellite / TV / Radio Switch EV5-512 1
118547 16 Output Satellite / TV / Radio Switch EV5-516 1
118564 24 Output Satellite / TV / Radio Switch EV5-524 1
118581 32 Output Satellite / TV / Radio Switch EV5-532 1
IRS SWITCHES  - 5 YEAR WARRANTY
FREE VISION SERVICES
DESIGN SERVICE
PRODUCT SUPPORT
AFTER SALES SERVICE
IRS SWITCHES IRS SWITCHES
www.vision-products.co.uk         01933 677 220      technical@vision-products.co.uk 21www.vision-products.co.uk         01933 677 220      technical@vision-products.co.uk20
A range of taps and splitters for the EV5 range of dSCR and IRS switches to build any size system.
Models include 10 and 20dB fixed taps, 2, 3 and 4 ways splitters, one featuring an additional switch
for powering a masthead amplifier on the terrestrial line.
The new EV5-1MT IRS System Tap is designed to make planning and balancing systems easier.
The tap has two attenuator switches, one for satellite and the other for terrestrial services. The
satellite attenuator enables all four polarities to be attenuated simultaneously by fixed value, 10, 15
or 20dB. Terrestrial signals are independently switched 10, 15 or 20dB. The tap has bi-directional
power pass on all trunk lines with the capability of carrying 2A over the combined horizontal trunks.
Order Code Description Model Pack size
118071 1 X 5 Output IRS Tap - 10dB EV5-210 1
118105 1 X 5 Output IRS Tap - 20dB EV5-220 1
125075 1 X 5 Switchable Multi-Tap EV5-1MT 1
124259 2 X 5 Amplified Tap - Multiple Gain EV5-209A 1
118088 2 X 5 Output IRS Splitter - 4dB EV5-204 1
124225 3 X 5 Output IRS Splitter -10dB + 12V DC Masthead Powering EV5-310 1
118309 4 X 5 Output IRS Splitter EV5-408 1
IRS TAPS & SPLITTERS
The EV5-55A IRS group K amplifier is designed for small to medium sized systems. The amplifier has
15dB fixed satellite gain with 3dB built in slope and switchable terrestrial gain from –10, 0 or +10dB
which allows high off air signals to be attenuated.
EV5-100T Mains Powered Launch Amplifier and the EV5-101T Line/ Remote Powered Launch/ Re-
peater Amplifier are designed for EV5 cascaded and radial multiswitch systems for amplifying satellite
and terrestrial trunk cable signals. Each amplifier has four separate SAT IF amplifiers and one broad-
band terrestrial amplifier in a fully screened diecast housing for added interference immunity.  Each
model incorporates reliable gold contact switched attenuation and slope control on all five inputs. The
terrestrial amplifiers use high quality push-pull technology for low distortion and high output capability.
The EV5-100T with built-in power supply can be used to power line powered systems including the
LNB at up to 2A. EV5-101T can be line powered via its input or output connectors or with a remote
power supply (V5-034 recommended). Both models have LED indicators for power on both 14V (V)
and 18V (H) line. EV5-100T has additional red/green LEDs for overload or short-circuit identification.
Order Code Description Model Pack size
125092 5 Output DC Powered Amplifier Variable TV Gain
+ 12V DC Masthead Powering Output EV5-55A 1
118292 5 Output Mains Powered Amplifier With TV/Sat Variable Gain
+ 12V DC Masthead Powering Output EV5-100T 1
118326 5 Output DC Powered Amplifier With Variable TV/Sat Gain
+ 12V DC Masthead Powering Output EV5-101T 1
121556 Power Supply 18V DC 2.5A With f-Connector EV5-034 1
IRS AMPLIFIERS
IRS SWITCHES IRS SWITCHES
www.vision-products.co.uk         01933 677 220      technical@vision-products.co.uk www.vision-products.co.uk         01933 677 220      technical@vision-products.co.uk
The EV5-1855 IRS Trunk Power Hub is
designed to used as power injector where the
system requires additional current to supply
additional switches in the system. The Trunk
Power Hub provides a means of injecting 18V
DC at 4 Amps in two directions on V and H
lines with DC isolation to prevent the two power
supplies conflicting with each other. Full details
available online.
Order
Code
Description Model Pack
size
124412 IRS Trunk Power Hub EV5-1855 1
IRS POWER HUBS
The EV5-1888 IRS Subscriber Power Hub is
designed to be used in conjunction with the
EV5-1801 Subscriber power injector when there
is no landlords mains power supply available.
The Subscriber Power Hub provides a means of
extracting 18V DC from the SKY Q (SAT 2) feed
from the apartment and allowing the dSCR and
Legacy switches terrestrial circuits and LNB to
be powered.
Order
Code
Description Model Pack
size
124429 Subscriber Power
Hub EV5-1888 1
Power supply for EV5 switches requiring 18V
DC. Cool running, long life unit designed for 24
hour system powering. Fitted with a UK mains
plus and locking power connector.
Order
Code
Description Model Pack
size
124344 18V DC PSU with f
connector 600mA EV5-186 1
121556 18V DC PSU with f
connector 2.5 Amp EV5-034 1
IRS  POWERING
DC Injector/ 3-Way Switch for adding power into
systems that do not have a suitable injection
point present. Ideal for providing power to two
separate products.
Order
Code
Description Model Pack
size
116983 DC Injector / Splitter EV5-033 1
V21-SMAS Satellite Masthead Amplifier Supply
Designed to be used in IRS systems to power a
masthead amplifier where there is no power avail-
able. Satellite Input Voltage 13~18V DC, mast-

Professional range of 4K CERTIFIED HDMI cables, not to be confused with economy versions. Retail
packed.
Order Code 4k Min Pack size
122440 0.5m HDMI Certified Cable 4K30 1
122457 1m HDMI Certified Cable 4K30 1
122474 3m HDMI Certified Cable 4K30 1
122491 5m HDMI Certified Cable 4K30 1
122508 10m HDMI Certified Cable 4K30 1
119533 4K30 1
122525 15m HDMI Certified Cable 4K30 1
122542 0.5m HDMI Certified Cable Premium UHD 4K60 1
122559 1m HDMI Certified Cable Premium UHD 4K60 1
122576 1.5m HDMI Certified Cable Premium UHD 4K60 1
122593 2m HDMI Certified Cable Premium UHD 4K60 1
122610 3m HDMI Certified Cable Premium UHD 4K60 1
122627 5m HDMI Certified Cable Premium UHD 4K60 1
CERTIFIED HDMI LEADS
Code Description Model Pack
121182 26-65” 25kg TV
Bracket 10mm V88-F40LP 1
FIXED WALL MOUNTS
Code Description Model Pack
119975 13-28” 9kg TV Mounting
Bracket Fixed  V88-F100 1
Code Description Model Pack
Size
121165
37-85” 45kg TV
Bracket Heavy
Duty  Fixed
V88-F60LP 1
Code Description Model Pack
121216 26-65” ULTRA-LOW
4mm 45kg
V88-
F40ULP 1
Code Description Model Pack
Size
121199 32-65” TV Mount-
ing Bracket 25kg V88-F40S 1
29
HDMI CABLESHDMI CABLES TV BRACKETS
www.vision-products.co.uk         01933 677 220      technical@vision-products.co.uk www.vision-products.co.uk         01933 677 220      technical@vision-products.co.uk
Code Description Model Pack
Size
121097
37-85” heavy
duty  45kg TV
Bracket Tilting
V88-T60 1
TILTING WALL MOUNTS
Order
Code
Description Model Pack
size
121148
13-43” 25kg TV Mount-
ing Bracket Tilting LOW
PROFILE
V88-T20 1
Order
Code
Description Model Pack
size
121114 27-65” 25kg TV Mount-
ing Bracket Tilting V88-T40 1
Code Description Model Pack
Size
121063